
MANOR GREEN  4MH TIMETABLE   
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8.50 

9.15 

9.15 – 

10.00 

10.00 – 

10.45 

10.45 

11.00 

11.00 – 

11.45 

11.45 – 

12.25 

12.25 

12.55 

12.55 

1.30 

1.30 

1.35 
1.35 –  2.20 

2.20 –  

3.05 

3.05 

3.15 

 
 

English 

 

Mrs 

Atkinson 

English 

 

Mrs 

Atkinson  

Maths 

 

Mr 

Pritchard 

Maths 

 

Mr 

Pritchard    

PE 

 

Darren 

 

 
 

English 

 

Mrs 

Atkinson 

English 

 

Mrs 

Atkinson  

Maths 

 

Mr Pritchard 

Maths 

 

Mr 

Pritchard    

Science 

 

Marlene 

Science 

 

Marlene 

 

  
 

 

Performing Arts, Art, 

DT 

 

Performing Arts, Art, DT 

   

ICT 

 

Mr Upton 
 

  
 

Catering Photography DT 

Go Karting 

 

Catering 
Photography 
DT Go Karting 

Catering 
Photography 
DT Go Karting 

   

Job Club  Job Club 

 

 
 

Life Skills  

QUEST  

 

Mark 

Life Skills  

QUEST  

 

Mark 
 

Work 

Related 

Learning  

 

Mark 

Work 

Related 

Learning  

 

Mark 
   

Carousel/ 

Social Activity 

Carousel/ 

Social 

Activity 

 

 


