MANOR GREEN

4MH TIMETABLE

DAY	8.50 9.15	9.15 - 10.00	10.00 - 10.45	10.45 11.00	11.00 - 11.45	11.45 - 12.25	12.25 12.55	12.55 1.30	1.30 1.35	1.35 - 2.20	2.20 - 3.05	3.05 3.15
Monday	Register	English English Mrs Mrs Atkinson Atkinson		Break	Maths Mr Pritchard	Maths Mr Pritchard	Lunch	Play	Register	PE Darre		Home
Tuesday	Register	English Mrs Atkinson	English Mrs Atkinson	Break	Maths Mr Pritchard	Maths Mr Pritchard	Lunch	Play	Register	Science Marlene	Science Marlene	Home
Wednesday	Register	Performing Arts, Art, DT		Break	Performing Arts, Art, DT		Lunch	Play	Register	ICT Mr Upton	Home	
Thursday	Register	Catering Photography DT Go Karting		Break	Catering Photography DT Go Karting	Catering Photography DT Go Karting	Lunch	Play	Register	Job Club	Job Club	Home
Friday	Register	Life Skills QUEST Mark	Life Skills QUEST Mark	Break	Work Related Learning Mark	Work Related Learning Mark	Lunch	Play	Register	Carousel/ Social Activity	Carousel/ Social Activity	Home